
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

64 
35 
96 

3 
27 

205 
27 

279 
25 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Simon Winther SM 
René Christensen 
Niklas Damgaard 
Thorleif Møller SM 
Anders Salling 
Thorleif Møller Pro 
Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 
Thomas Jørgensen 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM B DM 

Best Tm 

42.058 
42.742 
42.965 
43.155 
44.098 
44.382 
44.556 
46.595 
48.305 

Diff 

0.684 
0.907 
1.097 
2.040 
2.324 
2.498 
4.537 
6.247 

Best Speed 

78,748 
77,488 
77,086 
76,747 
75,105 
74,625 
74,333 
71,081 
68,564 

In Lap 

3 
14 

7 
8 
7 

12 
4 
7 
4 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

K G I  R A C IN G   M A  E N G IN E S   

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1200-1220 

Qualifying started at 12:00:17 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

16-08-2015 12:00 


